LoOoNoULRWNE

Andrew COX

SEVO

Course : M ULTRAVET
Distance : 3120m

Time : 0:25:05 (8'02"/km)
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ASOM 2023 - Sprint 1
Ghent 19.8.2023
ASOM

19/34 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Keith TONKIN
2. Peter JONES
3. Graham CAPPER

0:17:31
0:18:28
0:19:56

173m 107'42"/km
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13'41"/km
12'45"/km
22'13"/km
8'20"/km
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7'42"/km
6'19"/km
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13'25"/km
3'36"/km
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